
MALE HWT RESULTS

Male HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kaleb Ayers Topeka West 299.6 365.0 10

2 Jayden Miller Salina South 268.0 315.0 8

3 Matthew Maurer St. James Academy 262.0 310.0 6

4 Blaine Grimes Bonner Springs 280.0 310.0 4

5 Basil Broome Bonner Springs 427.0 305.0 2

6 Rafael Carrillo Bonner Springs 275.0 300.0 1

7 Matt Whitesides Pioneers 308.2 300.0 0

8 Ryan  Johnson Turner 261.0 285.0 0

9 Kaden Miller Goddard High School 277.0 280.0 0

10 Dante Hernandez Lansing Lions 246.4 270.0 0

11 Sami Altamimi Goddard High School 306.8 265.0 0

12 Josiah Holloman Goddard High School 279.0 265.0 0

13 William Johnson Bonner Springs 337.0 245.0 0

14 Jacob Peterson Bonner Springs 260.0 240.0 0

15 Levoide Simpson Bonner Springs 250.0 225.0 0

16 Bill Cummings Kapaun Mt. Carmel 252.0 215.0 0

17 Jesus Saenz Goddard High School 258.0 215.0 0

18 Blake Harrison Pittsburg 254.8 210.0 0

19 Davon Holt Seaman 274.0 210.0 0

20 Bryan Rascon Valley Center High School 244.2 205.0 0

21 Spencer Niedens Valley Center High School 252.4 205.0 0

22 Jarod Payne Valley Center High School 288.0 205.0 0

23 Cyrus Fleming Goddard High School 332.6 205.0 0

24 Alix Griese Pioneers 250.0 200.0 0

25 Cody Clay Shawnee Heights 307.0 170.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Bryson Mosher Valley Center High School 255.8 155.0 0

27 Mark Aries Wyandotte High School 247.0 145.0 0

28 Chod Morrow Goddard High School 257.8 0 0

Male HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jayden Miller Salina South 268.0 545.0 10

2 Kaleb Ayers Topeka West 299.6 500.0 8

3 Matt Whitesides Pioneers 308.2 490.0 6

4 Chod Morrow Goddard High School 257.8 485.0 4

5 Basil Broome Bonner Springs 427.0 475.0 2

6 Matthew Maurer St. James Academy 262.0 465.0 1

7 Ryan  Johnson Turner 261.0 425.0 0

8 William Johnson Bonner Springs 337.0 415.0 0

9 Blaine Grimes Bonner Springs 280.0 405.0 0

10 Rafael Carrillo Bonner Springs 275.0 390.0 0

11 Bill Cummings Kapaun Mt. Carmel 252.0 380.0 0

12 Dante Hernandez Lansing Lions 246.4 370.0 0

13 Alix Griese Pioneers 250.0 350.0 0

14 Spencer Niedens Valley Center High School 252.4 345.0 0

15 Jacob Peterson Bonner Springs 260.0 345.0 0

16 Cyrus Fleming Goddard High School 332.6 345.0 0

17 Blake Harrison Pittsburg 254.8 335.0 0

18 Jesus Saenz Goddard High School 258.0 335.0 0

19 Bryan Rascon Valley Center High School 244.2 325.0 0

20 Sami Altamimi Goddard High School 306.8 325.0 0

21 Josiah Holloman Goddard High School 279.0 300.0 0

22 Bryson Mosher Valley Center High School 255.8 255.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

23 Cody Clay Shawnee Heights 307.0 255.0 0

24 Mark Aries Wyandotte High School 247.0 235.0 0

25 Levoide Simpson Bonner Springs 250.0 0 0

26 Davon Holt Seaman 274.0 0 0

27 Kaden Miller Goddard High School 277.0 0 0

28 Jarod Payne Valley Center High School 288.0 0 0

Male HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Chod Morrow Goddard High School 257.8 315.0 10

2 Jayden Miller Salina South 268.0 275.0 8

3 Ryan  Johnson Turner 261.0 275.0 6

4 Basil Broome Bonner Springs 427.0 265.0 4

5 Rafael Carrillo Bonner Springs 275.0 255.0 2

6 Bill Cummings Kapaun Mt. Carmel 252.0 250.0 1

7 Kaleb Ayers Topeka West 299.6 245.0 0

8 Matthew Maurer St. James Academy 262.0 235.0 0

9 Dante Hernandez Lansing Lions 246.4 235.0 0

10 Jesus Saenz Goddard High School 258.0 235.0 0

11 Davon Holt Seaman 274.0 235.0 0

12 Blaine Grimes Bonner Springs 280.0 225.0 0

13 William Johnson Bonner Springs 337.0 225.0 0

14 Matt Whitesides Pioneers 308.2 220.0 0

15 Levoide Simpson Bonner Springs 250.0 215.0 0

16 Bryan Rascon Valley Center High School 244.2 205.0 0

17 Blake Harrison Pittsburg 254.8 190.0 0

18 Jacob Peterson Bonner Springs 260.0 190.0 0

19 Josiah Holloman Goddard High School 279.0 190.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

20 Cyrus Fleming Goddard High School 332.6 190.0 0

21 Sami Altamimi Goddard High School 306.8 185.0 0

22 Spencer Niedens Valley Center High School 252.4 170.0 0

23 Kaden Miller Goddard High School 277.0 165.0 0

24 Bryson Mosher Valley Center High School 255.8 155.0 0

25 Cody Clay Shawnee Heights 307.0 150.0 0

26 Mark Aries Wyandotte High School 247.0 145.0 0

27 Alix Griese Pioneers 250.0 0 0

28 Jarod Payne Valley Center High School 288.0 0 0

Male HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jayden Miller Salina South 268.0 1135.0 10

2 Kaleb Ayers Topeka West 299.6 1110.0 8

3 Basil Broome Bonner Springs 427.0 1045.0 6

4 Matthew Maurer St. James Academy 262.0 1010.0 4

5 Matt Whitesides Pioneers 308.2 1010.0 2

6 Ryan  Johnson Turner 261.0 985.0 1

7 Rafael Carrillo Bonner Springs 275.0 945.0 0

8 Blaine Grimes Bonner Springs 280.0 940.0 0

9 William Johnson Bonner Springs 337.0 885.0 0

10 Dante Hernandez Lansing Lions 246.4 875.0 0

11 Bill Cummings Kapaun Mt. Carmel 252.0 845.0 0

12 Chod Morrow Goddard High School 257.8 800.0 0

13 Jesus Saenz Goddard High School 258.0 785.0 0

14 Jacob Peterson Bonner Springs 260.0 775.0 0

15 Sami Altamimi Goddard High School 306.8 775.0 0

16 Josiah Holloman Goddard High School 279.0 755.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

17 Cyrus Fleming Goddard High School 332.6 740.0 0

18 Bryan Rascon Valley Center High School 244.2 735.0 0

19 Blake Harrison Pittsburg 254.8 735.0 0

20 Spencer Niedens Valley Center High School 252.4 720.0 0

21 Cody Clay Shawnee Heights 307.0 575.0 0

22 Bryson Mosher Valley Center High School 255.8 565.0 0

23 Alix Griese Pioneers 250.0 550.0 0

24 Mark Aries Wyandotte High School 247.0 525.0 0

25 Davon Holt Seaman 274.0 445.0 0

26 Kaden Miller Goddard High School 277.0 445.0 0

27 Levoide Simpson Bonner Springs 250.0 440.0 0

28 Jarod Payne Valley Center High School 288.0 205.0 0


